
Monthly Delivery Fee per meter size

Monthly Delivery Fee per meter size

2024 WATER RATES TABLES

Customers are assessed two fees monthly, a water delivery fee and a water usage fee.

FIRE PROTECTION

RECYCLED WATER

Customer Class and Rate Type

ALL CUSTOMER CLASSES 

Monthly Base Rate

Monthly Delivery Fee per meter size
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5/8 inch
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5/8 inch
3/4 inch
1 inch
1.5 inch
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10 inch

$28.94
$38.84
$58.65

$108.17
$167.60
$236.93
$306.26
$504.35
$999.57

$1,593.84
$2,287.15

$25.36
$35.54
$55.91

$106.81
$167.90
$239.17
$310.44
$514.07

$1,023.14
$1,634.02
$2,346.71

$8.67
$8.79
$9.02
$9.62

$10.33
$11.15
$11.98
$14.35
$20.26
$27.36
$35.65
$55.76

(except Fire Protection and Recycled)



Customer Class and Rate Type

Monthly Water Rates Per Unit  (1 unit = 748 Gallons)

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
Monthly Water Rates Per Unit (1 unit = 748 Gallons) 

Tier 1  (0-10 Units)
Tier 2  (11-18 Units)
Tier 3  (19+ Units)

$4.00
$4.97
$7.69

MULTI- FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

Tier 1  (0 - 5 Units)
Tier 2  (6+ Units)

IRRIGATION

AGRICULTURAL

COMMERICAL AND NON-RESIDENTIAL

RECYCLED WATER

$3.95
$6.13

$4.52

$4.89

$5.69

$4.26
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