2024 WATER RATES TABLES



Customers are assessed two fees monthly, a water delivery fee and a water usage fee.

Customer Class and Rate Type

Monthly Base Rate

ALL CUSTOMER CLASSES (except Fire Protection and Recycled)	
Monthly Delivery Fee per meter size	
5/8 inch	\$28.94
3/4 inch	\$38.84
1 inch	\$58.65
1.5 inch	\$108.17
2 inch	\$167.60
2.5 inch	\$236.93
3 inch	\$306.26
4 inch	\$504.35
6 inch	\$999.57
8 inch	\$1,593.84
10 inch	\$2,287.15
RECYCLED WATER	
Monthly Delivery Fee per meter size	
5/8 inch	\$25.36
3/4 inch	\$35.54
1 inch	\$55.91
1.5 inch	\$106.81
2 inch	\$167.90
2.5 inch	\$239.17
3 inch	\$310.44
4 inch	\$514.07
6 inch	\$1,023.14
8 inch	\$1,634.02
10 inch	\$2,346.71
FIRE PROTECTION	
Monthly Delivery Fee per meter size	
5/8 inch	\$8.67
3/4 inch	\$8.79
1 inch	\$9.02
1.5 inch	\$9.62
2 inch	\$10.33
2.5 inch	\$11.15
3 inch	\$11.98
4 inch	\$14.35
6 inch	\$20.26
8 inch	\$27.36
10 inch	\$35.65
12 inch	\$55.76



Customer Class and Rate Type

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
Monthly Water Rates Per Unit (1 unit = 748 Gallons)
Tier 1 (0-10 Units)
Tier 2 (11-18 Units)
Tier 3 (19+ Units)
MULTI- FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
Monthly Water Rates Per Unit (1 unit = 748 Gallons) Tier 1 (0 - 5 Units)
Tier 2 (6+ Units)
Tier 2 (or office)
COMMERICAL AND NON-RESIDENTIAL
AGRICULTURAL
IRRIGATION
RECYCLED WATER